LED-driver, Konstantstrom, 500mA, 10-19W, Dimbar

Artikel: 9952117

Produktinformation

Produktinformation saknas.

Specifikationer

Dimbar
Drivdonsmodell
Effekt
Frekvens
Kapslingsklass
Konstantstrom ut DC
Kontroll

Matt (LxBxH)
Spéanning
Strém
Varumarke

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

Ja
Konstantstrom
10-19W
50/60Hz

IP20

20-38V
Fasdimring
110x45x20 mm
220-240V
500mA
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